
FFY 202FY1 INCOME LIMITS

FY 2021 Income Limit
San Antonio-New Braunfels,, TX HUD 1Met1ro FMR Ar,ea 

Extmmely 
Low "/;_

Very Low 
(50%) 

Low 
(80%) 

$15,600 $17,800 

$25,950 $ 29,650

$41,550 $47,450 

$21,960 

$33,350. .

$53,400 

$26,500 
1 

$31,040 

$37,050 $40,050

$59,300 $64,050 

$35,580 $40,120 

$43,000 $45,950 

$68,800 $ 73,550

•• 

$44,660 

$48,950 

$78,300 

;t Extrnmely Low Income is defined as the gmat of 30/50ths (60%) of the Section 8 very low-irncome limit m the poverty 
guidelines provided that this amount is 11ot grnater tha11 the Section 8 50% very low-income limit. 

  

    

  

$17,800 $21,960 $26,500 $31,040 $35,580 $40,120 $44,660 

$48,950 $25,950 $ 29,650

$78,300 

$45,950$43,000 $40,050$37,050$33,350

$41,550 $53,400 $59,300 $64,050 $68,800 $ 73,550$47,450 

$15,600 

FY 2021 Income Limits

FY 2021 Income Summary




