FY 2021 Income Limits

FY 2021 Income Summary

CATEGORY	HOUSEHOLD SIZE; PERSONS IN FAMILY							
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Extremely Low *	\$15,600	\$17,800	\$21,960	\$26,500	\$31,040	\$35,580	\$40,120	\$44,660
Very Low (50%)	\$25,950	\$ 29,650	\$33,350	\$37,050	\$40,050	\$43,000	\$45,950	\$48,950
Low (80%)	\$41,550	\$47,450	\$53,400	\$59,300	\$64,050	\$68,800	\$ 73,550	\$78,300

* Extremely Low Income is defined as the great of 30/50ths (60%) of the Section 8 very low-income limit or the poverty guidelines provided that this amount is not greater than the Section 8 50% very low-income limit.